RLM SERIES
Exclusive Catalog
3 About Bock
4
6
RLM Heritage
7
RLM fixture

       175W                 18"                   19"
916B
918B
Cat.#              Max Watt           Dia                Ht
SRDB
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
SRDB14 100W                 14"                   12"
11
Standard Reflectors
SB-RW
SB-5
Cat.#                Max Watt          Dia                    Ht
Cat.#                Max Watt      Dia                 Ht
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
SB-RW16      100W                  16"    6"
     150W                  20"    6 ⅛"SB-RW20
SB-916DL 200W                16"         13 ⅞"
200W      18"         15 "SB-918DL
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
200W    16"              10 ¾"
150W    14" 8 ¼"
100W    12" 8 ¼"
SB-516
SB-514
SB-512
Cat.#      Max Watt    Dia  Ht
SB-DL
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
Cat.#              Max Watt          Dia                Ht
SB-AG
100W                    16"                     12"SB-AG16
100W                    14"                     11"SB-AG14
100W                    12"                     10"SB-AG12
12
SB-VRA
Cat.#              Max Watt       Dia        Ht
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
SB-VRB
Cat.#           Max Watt      Dia        Ht
Lamp Types: INC, LED (LVE, LVF, LVX, LAC, LAH)
SB-VRA12 200W                 12"          6 ½"
SB-VRA14 200W                 14"          7"
SB-VRA16 200W                 16"         8 ½"
SB-VRB12 200W             12"         6 ½"
SB-VRB14 200W             14"         7 ¼"
SB-VRB16 200W             16"         7 ¾"
SB-VRC12 200W                      12"                     7 ½"
SB-VRD12 200W                    12"                   7 ½"
SB-VRC14 200W                      14"                     7 ¼"
SB-VRD14 200W                    14"                   7 ¼"
SB-VRC18 200W                      18"                     9 ¼"
SB-VRD18 200W                    18"                   9 ¼"
SB-VRC16 200W                      16"                     8 ½"
SB-VRD16 200W                    16"                   8 ½"
SB-VRC20 200W                      20"                     9 ¾"
SB-VRC
Cat.#                Max Watt           Dia                   Ht
Cat.#              Max Watt           Dia                Ht
SB-VRD

116AR 316OB, 416, 516, SN516, 516B 16” 2 ½”
118AR 518, SN518 18” 3”
120AR 120B, 520, 520B, SN520 20” 3”
4GR16 916DL, 916B 17” 2 ½”
4GR18 918DL, 918UL 19” 3”
4GR24 SN524, 924DL 24” 3”
42
Additional lengths available on request, Consult Factory.
If installed outdoors use a thread sealant on all threads.
Be sure thread size of reflector and stem both match.
Building Part: Thread Size-Stem Length-Color
Pipe 1/2" or 3/4" threaded N.P.T. both ends.
Stem Length
Cat.# Stem Size
½" Pipe ¾" Pipe
12" ST2-12 ST3-12
24" ST2-24 ST3-24
36" ST2-36 ST3-36
48" ST2-48 ST3-48
60" ST2-60 ST3-60
72" ST2-72 ST3-72
96" ST2-96 ST3-96
Stems
630S-50 CANOPY 630S-75 CANOPY
Mounting
Stem mounting available for ½" N.P.T. pipe. Canopy is